
                                 River Run
                       River Bend Park | Horicon, WI
                       Hosted by Horicon High School
                                 9/25/2025
           ========== Girls Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    29  Watertown Luther Prep                       (24:56.4  124:42.0 1:30.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Chloe Peil              12   24:03.0
  2      4  Sophia Douglas          10   24:49.2
  3      5  Natalia Haakenson       10   24:50.0
  4      8  Sophia Krause           10   25:26.7
  5     11  Emma Martin             11   25:33.1
  6   ( 13) Kate Weishalla          11   25:57.8
  7   ( 15) Lily Alberti            10   26:24.1

  2.    58  Lomira                                      (25:48.9  129:04.1 2:15.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Amara Keiler            10   24:30.2
  2      3  Liberty Luedtke         10   24:41.2
  3     16  Kaitlyn Sabby           10   26:25.3
  4     18  Alexis Kottke           11   26:42.2
  5     19  Adella Emmer            9    26:45.2
  6   ( 20) Lydia Kulczewski        10   26:54.3
  7   ( 26) Hallie Buchholz         11   28:47.8

  3.    59  Mayville                                    (25:53.2  129:25.9 1:18.7)
==========================================================
  1      6  Pearl Witek             10   25:22.6
  2     10  Helen Vanderloop        11   25:30.6
  3     12  Layla Budahn            12   25:45.8
  4     14  Madison Justman         12   26:05.6
  5     17  Alexandrea Shoemaker    10   26:41.3
  6   ( 22) Makenzie Harris         10   27:24.3
  7   ( 28) Magdalene Beavers       10   29:46.3

  4.   102  Winnebago Lutheran Academy                  (27:28.6  137:22.7 4:06.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Kendall Moe             10   25:25.0
  2     21  Hannah Ihde             12   27:00.7
  3     23  Haley Schuh             10   27:29.6
  4     24  Natasha Metzger         9    27:55.7
  5     27  Lily Strutz             10   29:31.7
  6   ( 29) Danielle Orth           9    29:50.6
  7   ( 31) Haley Bandt             10   30:38.6

  5.   129  Waupun                                      (29:33.6  147:47.7 6:35.6)
==========================================================
  1      9  Jamie McCauley          10   25:29.2
  2     25  Penny Kooima            9    28:32.4
  3     30  Lucy Stowell            9    30:14.8
  4     32  Etelka Feher            10   31:26.5
  5     33  Allie Geelan            10   32:04.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Chloe Peil         12   Watertown Luther Pre 24:03.0  7:45 
    2    2 Amara Keiler       10   Lomira               24:30.2  7:54 
    3      Ruste Ciemnolonsky 11   Wayland Academy      24:39.9  7:57 
    4    3 Liberty Luedtke    10   Lomira               24:41.2  7:57 
    5    4 Sophia Douglas     10   Watertown Luther Pre 24:49.2  8:00 
    6    5 Natalia Haakenson  10   Watertown Luther Pre 24:50.0  8:00 
    7    6 Pearl Witek        10   Mayville             25:22.6  8:11 
    8    7 Kendall Moe        10   Winnebago Lutheran A 25:25.0  8:11 
    9    8 Sophia Krause      10   Watertown Luther Pre 25:26.7  8:12 
   10    9 Jamie McCauley     10   Waupun               25:29.2  8:13 
   11   10 Helen Vanderloop   11   Mayville             25:30.6  8:13 
   12   11 Emma Martin        11   Watertown Luther Pre 25:33.1  8:14 
   13   12 Layla Budahn       12   Mayville             25:45.8  8:18 
   14      Audrey Stafford    9    Omro                 25:54.9  8:21 
   15   13 Kate Weishalla     11   Watertown Luther Pre 25:57.8  8:22 
   16   14 Madison Justman    12   Mayville             26:05.6  8:24 
   17   15 Lily Alberti       10   Watertown Luther Pre 26:24.1  8:30 
   18   16 Kaitlyn Sabby      10   Lomira               26:25.3  8:31 
   19   17 Alexandrea Shoemak 10   Mayville             26:41.3  8:36 
   20   18 Alexis Kottke      11   Lomira               26:42.2  8:36 
   21   19 Adella Emmer       9    Lomira               26:45.2  8:37 
   22   20 Lydia Kulczewski   10   Lomira               26:54.3  8:40 
   23   21 Hannah Ihde        12   Winnebago Lutheran A 27:00.7  8:42 
   24   22 Makenzie Harris    10   Mayville             27:24.3  8:50 
   25      Vanessa Hoehl      12   Watertown Luther Pre 27:27.9  8:51 
   26      Tayley Bourman     9    Watertown Luther Pre 27:29.0  8:51 
   27   23 Haley Schuh        10   Winnebago Lutheran A 27:29.6  8:51 
   28   24 Natasha Metzger    9    Winnebago Lutheran A 27:55.7  9:00 
   29      Evangelin Patrick  10   Omro                 28:09.8  9:04 
   30      Lexi Rilling       12   Omro                 28:24.5  9:09 
   31   25 Penny Kooima       9    Waupun               28:32.4  9:12 
   32   26 Hallie Buchholz    11   Lomira               28:47.8  9:17 
   33      Ellianna Luther    11   Omro                 29:00.3  9:21 
   34      Mary Surprenant    9    Washington County Ho 29:10.3  9:24 
   35   27 Lily Strutz        10   Winnebago Lutheran A 29:31.7  9:31 
   36   28 Magdalene Beavers  10   Mayville             29:46.3  9:35 
   37      Sadie Cronk        10   Washington County Ho 29:47.7  9:36 
   38   29 Danielle Orth      9    Winnebago Lutheran A 29:50.6  9:37 
   39      Paige Hargrave     9    Lomira               30:12.2  9:44 
   40   30 Lucy Stowell       9    Waupun               30:14.8  9:45 
   41   31 Haley Bandt        10   Winnebago Lutheran A 30:38.6  9:52 
   42      Ginger Austin      12   Markesan             30:50.5  9:56 
   43   32 Etelka Feher       10   Waupun               31:26.5 10:08 
   44      Karina Wiechman    10   Winnebago Lutheran A 31:43.9 10:13 
   45   33 Allie Geelan       10   Waupun               32:04.8 10:20 
   46      Ava Guevara        9    Lomira               35:35.1 11:28 
   47      Alyssa Mann        10   Washington County Ho 37:07.3 11:57 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


